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KATAAOI'OX ETTETPAMMENQN ANANEQMENQN EPI'OAHIITQN 2023

Texvika (Mdagog)

TondOnke: 6/3/2023

A/A EIIQNYMIA AP. DAK. AIEYOYNZH THAE®. - PAE IEIPA| TAZH
1 | A& KKLEOPAS ENTERPRISES LIMITED 11090/2020/MAD 20A MixanA ZaBBa Oikia 2 Magog 8028 Magog 99416913 - 26221137 i E'
2 | A.N.C. WATERPROOFING INDUSTRIES 5577/2001/NA® T.0. 60268 8101 MNagog 26422860 - 26422684 B' r

LIMITED
3 | A.N. IOANNOU CONSTRUCTION LIMITED 9053/2011/MA® T.0. 64410 8075 MNadgog 26819684 - 26819685 B' B'
4 | A.G.N. CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 10148/2016/MAD 2-4 ®aArfpou TMdgog 8035 Magog 26828888 - 26828601 r r
5 | ABRAHAM & YIANGOS ABRAHAM LIMITED 8143/2008/MAP 19 Mapiou MoAn Xpuooxoug 8820 Mapog 26732056 - 26323800 & 26 A A
6 | AFAFCO CONSTRUCTION CO LIMITED 6003/2003/NA® 18 dwkidog Ayiog Oe6dwpog Mapog 8035 Magpog 26923638 - 26923638 r A
7 | ALPHA PANARETI PUBLIC LIMITED 9028/2011/NAD T.©. 60251 8101 MNagog 26849849 - 26849840 B' B'
8 | ANJ TEXNODOMI LIMITED 10504/2017/MAD 7 Kitiou, Nicolas court,20g Opogog - I'p. 201 Mdgog 8025 Magpog 26822520 - 26822519 E' E'
9 | ARMONIA ESTATES LIMITED 2756/1983/NA® T.0. 60146 8129 MNdgog 26880100 - 26938977 A A
10 | C.H. KOUNOUNAS CONSTRUCTIONS LTD 8785/2010/NA® 40 Aviag BapBapag Apyaka 8873 Magpog 26321297 - 26321297 A A
11 | C.K. HEAVY PROJECTS LIMITED 11331/2021/NAD 136 Ipifa Aiyevry 136 Apydka 8873 Magog 99580324 E' E'
12 | CHARPOLY CONSTRUCTION & 10359/2017/MAD 12 Euayopou Mdgog 8010 Magpog 99539669 E' E'
DEVELOPMENT LTD
13 | CHRISTOCO CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED 9885/2014/NAD 20 Moo@ihiwv Kiooodvepya 8574 Magog 70005222 - 26220575 A A
14 | D. KOUPPIS & SONS CONSTRUCTION CO. 9994/2015/NA® T.O. 64488 8075 MNdgpog 26732800 - 26930600 r r
LTD
15 | D. STAVRINOS CONSTRUNCTIONS LTD 5507/2022/NA® T.O. 62478 8065 MNdapog 26962444 - 26960212 r r
16 | G. N. M. CHRISTOFOROU 8635/2009/MAD 35 AvegapTnaiag MoAou 8720 Magog 26632207 - 26632207 iy A
CONSTRUCTIONS LTD
17 | K. ONISIFOROU ENTERPRISES LIMITED 10560/2018/MAD T.0. 64653 8077 MNagpog 26652555 - 26936907 A E'
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KAKAIS CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

L. PAPAMICHAEL HOLDINGS LIMITED

LAKIS GEORGIOU CONSTRUCTION LTD

MULTIBUILD LIMITED

OLIAS HOMES LTD

PAMPOS PATOUNAS CONSTRUCTION LTD

PEDILO CONSTRUCTIONS LIMITED

S M & S BUILD OPTIONS LTD

S. GEORGIOU CONSTRUCTION LTD

SARIDES BROS CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

SOTIRIS COSTA CONSTRUCTIONS LTD

STYLIANOU & MASOURI CONSTRUCTION
(SUCCESSORS) LIMITED

ANAPEAZ XAMMIAHX KAl YIOI EPTOAHNTIKH
ETAIPEIA ATA

ANTONHZ METPIAHZ & YIOX EPTOAHMTIKH
ETAIPEIA ATA

AY=ZENTHX ANAPEOQY & YIOI
EPFOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA AIMITEA

FAZMNE ETAIPEIA TEXNIKQON EPITON
AIMITEA

FIANNAKHZ FENHX EPFOAHNTIKH
ETAIPEIA AIMITEA

EPFOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA - I".I. MIXAHAIAHZ
& YIOI ATA

10206/2016/MAP

9704/2013/NAD

5419/2000/MAD

8595/2009/MAD

11127/2021/MAD

9127/2011/NAP

9964/2015/NAD

9920/2015/NAD

11290/2021/MAD

9974/2015/MAD

8217/2008/MAD

9160/2011/MAP

5482/2000/MAP

6899/2005/MAP

7858/2007/MAD

4255/1996/MAD

5907/2002/MAD

10002/2015/MAD

0 Avtwvn Adutrpou 8 Mepookrirou 8200 Magog

T.0. 62264 8062 Magog

2 ZouAiou Mdagog 8027 Magpog

T.0. 64086 8071 MNdgog

56 EAcuBepiou Beviéhou 1 - 97, 2 - 108 AnTw KwpT , Kar. 3 & 4 Magog 8021 Magog

7 l'ewpyiou MpiBa Aiyevly XAwpakag 8220 Magpog

7 Kivipa Méyapo FaAagias , kat. 3 Mdageog 8011 MNdgpog

T.0. 62478 8065 Magog

30 Awdekavioou Aiap.1,Ayiog @eddwpog Magpog 8028 Magog

23 Oeo@ihou Ayyelr Magog 8026 Magpog

0 Anpokpariag 4 Ayia Mapivouda 8240 lMagog

6 KaoteAdpigou 'Eptra 8250 Mégog

111 AmrooToAou MavAou 39 - 1. 72 - 1. T1dgpog 8040 Mdgpog

T.0. 62135 8061 MNagpog

10 KaoTteAdpigou 'Eptra 8250 Magog

6 Avavia Téagog 8015 MNdgpog

5 EAAGS0G Aewpopog Magog 8020 Magog

Eiprivng 11A Tdgog 8027 Magog

26962266 - 26962266

26949424 - 26931198

26936832 - 26948966

26930940 - 26930944

26222288 lwavva - 262050°

26270489 - 26270489

26936170 - 26935827

26913705 - 26960212

26812930 - 26944584

26600775 - 26600775

99632551 - 26913741

26936517 - 26936754

26880594 - 26911264

26936236 - 26950454

26222994 - 26222994

26943145 - 26953730

26946480 - 26948334

26951640 - 26951339
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EPFOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA ©EOAO>XHZ
OEOAOZIOY AIMITEA

EPFOAHMTIKH ETAIPEIA XPIZTOZ AITEAH
ATA

HPOAOTOZ HAIA ATA

K & A XPIZTOAOYAQY - TEXNIKA EPTA
AIMITEA

KOYPIAHZ KATAZKEYAZTIKH AIMITEA

KYPIAKIAHZ & MAPAZINOX KATAZKEYEX
AIMITEA

METPOX TAMNAKOYAHZ ATA

STEDANOZ & YIOI KATAZKEYEX AIMITEA

2TYAIANOY XPIZTAKHX

ZOTHPHZ AIONYZIOY AIMITEA

XAPANAMMIAHZ Z. METPOX & AAEA®OI
AIMITEA

XPYZOETOMOS XPISTOY - EPFOAHMTIKH
ETAIPEIA AIMITEA

10382/2017/MAP

9655/2013/MAP

11123/2020/MAP

8218/2008/MAP

8138/2008/MAP

8498/2009/NAD

9761/2013/MAP

5860/2002/NAD

6865/2005/MAD

6488/2004/MAD

3484/1989/MAD

7205/2006/MAD

T.©. 66211 8831 MNdagog

20 Oed@irou AyyeAry MeovéTTa 1 Magog 8026 Magog

1 AxiMéa MavayiwTtou Meodyn 8280 MNagog

T.©. 62871 8069 MNdagog

73 AAegavdpouttodewg Magpog 8027 Magpog

15 MNamaviwviou lwavvou XAwpakag 8221 Magog

Mivdou 21 XAwpakag 8220 Magog

3 ©¢pueiag AutoaTéyaon Aéptrag Aéptra 8260 Magog

1 Mauhou Maupoyévoug Mupyog Katw TiAAIpiag 2940 Asukwaia

17 KwvoTtavTivouttoAewg MoAn Xpuooyoug 8820 MNagog

T.0. 61094 8130 MNdgog

1 MapkavTtwviou Bpayadivou XpuaTtdAha KwpT - kaT. 1 MNdagog 8035 MNMagog

26322427 - 26322864

26933707 - 26954071

99603379

26950758 - 26950758

26945180 - 26948834

26 271445 - 26271357

26271980 - 26271454

26271713 - 26270614

26522441

26812522 - 26812523

26944940 - 26931760

26933807 - 26931245
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